
Back Yard Office or Guest House

www.GreenSheds.net   925-872-3187

• Office
• Studio
• Potting Shed• Storage Shed• Guest House• Attractive Storage

WWondering what COVID--119 has done to the Real Estate Market?   
LLow rates, low inventory & tons of demand. Prices are WAY UP!  

IIT’’SS AN INCREDIBLE TIME TO SELL!  
WWe can help you put a SMART & SAFE selling plan into action.   

Visit us at www.TheOlsenTeam.com  
And don’t hesitate to call: 925.381.2151 

Ben & Sue Olsen, Erin Kelly & Lori True 
CA BRE 01409268 



Lamorinda’s #1 Realtor Since 2010 
925.339.1918 | DanaGreenTeam.com | DRE 01482454

3780 Via Granda, Moraga | Updated Campolindo Rancher with Views

4 Bedroom | 2 Bath | 1948± Sq. Ft. | .39± Acre Lot  
Offered at $1,375,000 | 3780ViaGranda.com



PRICE GALLEGOS GROUP
LET US GUIDE YOU HOME

CONTACT US TO LEARN HOW WE CAN HELP YOU WITH 
YOUR REAL ESTATE NEEDS

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable 
but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. Exact dimensions can be obtained by 
retaining the services of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit property already listed.

Amy S. Price-Boaman | Christine Gallegos
925.997.6808  |  925.878.2883
DRE#01433269 | DRE#01896511
pricegallegos@compass.com
pricegallegos.com

Ranked in Top 1% of Realtors in Contra Costa County

Sold Off Market
30 Sanford Lane, Lafayette

Sold for $4,000,000
5BD | 4 Full/2 Half BA | 4,906± SF | 0.54± Acres

Pending - Represented The Buyer
3629 Happy Valley Lane, Lafayette

Listed at $1,499,000
3BD  |  2BA  |  1,645± SF  |  0.25± Acres

Coming Soon
49 Mariposa Way, Walnut Creek

Call for price
4BD  |  2BA  |  2,055± SF  |  0.30± Acres

www.28IndianWellsSt.com
$1,495,000

28 Indian Wells Street, Moraga
3025 sqft | 4 Br | 3 Ba | 3 Car garage

www.605ChivesWay.com
$1,375,000

605 Chives Way Walnut Creek
2245 sqft | 4 Br | 2.5 Ba 

925 254-3030
www.Orinda.com 

Lafayette   Moraga   Orinda

Compass is a licensed real estate broker and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources 
deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition,sale, or withdraw without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square 
footages are approximate. Exact dimensions can be obtained by retaining the services of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit property already listed.

Cal BRE 1221247

www.110LaQuinta.com
$1,550,000

110 La Quinta Street, Moraga
2828 sqft | 4 Br | 2.5 Ba | .15 Ac Lot

$3,795,000

790 Los Palos Manor, Lafayette
6111 sqft | 5 Br | 4 Ba | 2 HBa | 1.24 Ac 

Fabullous “Forest Hills” home at a very 
private location with views!

Updated contemporary Moraga Country 
Club home on the 6th fairway.

Stunning estate home in Lafayette near 
the trail & downtown. Private &  special!

Delightful newer construction by Pulte, 
close to downtown & commute routes.

Pending!

Available Now!Pending!

Pending!

plan, sort, pack, label and help with what to keep, toss, donate, consign



I am pleased to announce 
my association with  

Dudum Real Estate Group.

The company’s vision of concierge service aligns 
with my own commitment to provide top quality 

representation for buyers and sellers throughout the 
East Bay. My experience in luxury home sales will 

provide you with the agent advantage you deserve.  
I look forward to when you can stop by my new office 

at 999 Oak Hill Rd., Suite 100 in Lafayette and say hello!

Expert knowledge…Exceptional Service

Jim Colhoun

EXCITING NEWS... I’VE MOVED!
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